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Men / 41 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristan Ditmore222
GSC

9.400 9.200 9.6009.100 9.5009.000 55.800
1 1 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Zach Hanlon173
Southlake

8.600 8.100 8.9009.700 8.4009.100 52.800
2 4T 1 4 1 3 2 

2 

Sullivan Stares171
Southlake

7.500 8.300 8.8008.000 9.1008.800 50.500
5T 2 4 5 3 2 3 

3 

Zia-Alexander Eastham224
GSC

7.900 7.500 9.1008.700 8.3006.700 48.200
4 6 3 3 6 4 4 

4 

Rowan Newell229
GSC

7.500 8.200 9.2007.600 6.1007.100 45.700
5T 3 5 2 5 6 5T

5T

Tex Thornton230
GSC

8.100 8.100 8.2007.000 6.9007.400 45.700
3 4T 6 6 4 5 5T

5T
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Men / 41 / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thomis Duncan208
TEGA

8.500 10.600 8.4009.600 9.6009.900 56.600
2 1 1 7 1 3 1 

1 

Teagan Ebarb207
TEGA

7.300 9.900 8.9009.300 9.7009.500 54.600
4 2 2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Hudson Hoelscher203
TEGA

7.000 9.300 9.2009.000 9.9009.100 53.500
5 3 4 3T 3 1 3 

3 

Gaige Hulett117
HOT

9.300 9.100 9.6008.800 7.1008.700 52.600
1 4 5 1 5 5T 4 

4 

Tristan Paskvan174
Southlake

7.500 7.800 9.3009.100 7.5008.800 50.000
3 6 3 2 4 4 5 

5 

Jase Shifflett225
GSC

6.400 8.400 9.2008.100 7.1007.300 46.500
6 5 6T 3T 7 5T 6 

6 

William Messer227
GSC

5.000 6.800 8.6008.100 6.4007.500 42.400
7 7 6T 6 6 7 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lone Star Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Lone Star 2019
Meet Results
Dec 7, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 12/12/2019 11:14:24 AM

Men / 41 / 10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Davis Edmiston221
GSC

8.100 9.700 9.7009.600 9.8007.700 54.600
3 1 2 1T 5 1 1 

1 

Kyle Duross164
Southlake

9.300 8.200 9.5009.700 8.2009.600 54.500
1 3 1 3T 1 4 2 

2 

Brody Newell228
GSC

8.200 7.900 9.5009.300 9.3008.900 53.100
2 5 3 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Joseph Lawson172
Southlake

7.800 8.900 8.7009.200 9.2009.000 52.800
4 2 4 5 2 3 4 

4 

Carter Edmiston220
GSC

6.000 8.000 9.7008.200 8.0008.200 48.100
6 4 5 1T 4 5 5 

5 

Easton Willberg226
GSC

7.000 7.700 8.2006.000 6.3006.100 41.300
5 6 6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Men / 42 / 6 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maverick O'Neal146
Lone Star

7.800 7.200 8.9007.900 5.9008.200 45.900
1* 3 2 1 2 2* 1T

1T

Henry Bruck143
Lone Star

7.800 7.400 8.7008.200 5.9007.900 45.900
1* 1T 1 3 4 2* 1T

1T

Asher Longley211
TEGA

6.100 6.000 7.6007.400 7.0008.800 42.900
3 5 4 5 1 1 3 

3 

Oliver Coones140
Lone Star

5.500 7.400 8.4007.500 5.8008.100 42.700
5 1T 3 4 3 4 4 

4 

Mason McConnel147
Lone Star

6.000 7.100 8.8006.300 5.5005.800 39.500
4 4 5 2 5 5 5 

5 
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Men / 42 / 7 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kal-el Harris184
Texas East

8.800 7.600 9.4007.500 8.2008.800 50.300
1 1 4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Andrew Brown137
Lone Star

7.000 7.300 8.9007.700 6.7008.000 45.600
3 2 3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Lewis Blank182
Texas East

7.100 4.700 8.7008.500 8.7007.800 45.500
2 4 1 3 3 1 3 

3 

Lucas Flores212
Lone Star

6.500 6.700 8.4008.300 5.6007.500 43.000
4 3 2 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Men / 42 / 8-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yariel Flores119
HOT

9.300 9.600 9.3009.200 6.9008.600 52.900
1 1 1 4 3 5 1 

1 

Harrison DiQuattro209
TEGA

8.300 7.700 9.4008.500 8.7009.300 51.900
6 5T 3 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Jeremiah Goodman185
Texas East

8.500 8.000 9.4008.900 9.1007.600 51.500
3T 2 2 1T 6 1 3T

3T

Tristan Hopson183
Texas East

8.900 7.700 9.2008.200 8.5009.000 51.500
2 5T 6 5 2 3 3T

3T

Diego De Los Santos186
Texas East

8.500 7.800 9.4008.300 7.7008.400 50.100
3T 3T 5 1T 4 4 5 

5 

Jerry Schmidt139
Lone Star

8.500 7.800 9.1008.400 6.1008.300 48.200
3T 3T 4 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Evans170
Southlake

8.200 9.700 8.4009.400 7.7009.300 52.700
2 1 1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Blake Medlin161
Southlake

8.700 8.100 8.4009.400 7.5009.200 51.300
1 2 1T 1T 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 51 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Neufeld114
EWA

10.000 10.900 9.7009.900 8.9009.300 58.700
1 1 1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Pavel Ballesteros141
Lone Star

8.500 10.600 8.7009.700 8.40010.300 56.200
4T 2 2 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Austin Wu167
Southlake

9.500 9.400 8.3008.700 8.8009.800 54.500
2 4 7T 6 3 3 3 

3 

Easton Markham165
Southlake

9.200 8.000 8.1009.600 9.3009.900 54.100
3 8 3 7 2 1 4 

4 

Baldemar Ledezma169
Southlake

7.800 8.800 8.9008.800 8.0009.200 51.500
6 6 6 2 5 6 5 

5 

Elliott McLaurin198
TEGA

8.500 9.000 7.8009.100 8.4007.500 50.300
4T 5 4T 8 8 4T 6 

6 

Daniel Kilesso111
EWA

7.700 9.700 8.7009.100 6.3008.100 49.600
7 3 4T 3T 7 8 7 

7 

Grayson Pei168
Southlake

6.200 8.700 8.6008.700 7.8008.800 48.800
8 7 7T 5 6 7 8 

8 
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Men / 51 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Conner Arnold108
EWA

9.400 10.700 8.60010.500 9.0009.800 58.000
2 2T 1 6T 4 2T 1 

1 

Tenoch Diaz163
Southlake

8.800 10.100 9.3009.600 9.70010.400 57.900
4 6 3T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Brooker Broussard201
TEGA

9.700 9.700 9.1009.800 9.0009.900 57.200
1 7 2 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Peyton Ebarb200
TEGA

9.300 10.800 9.6009.000 8.9009.200 56.800
3 1 5 1T 5 5 4 

4 

Cai Carothers112
EWA

7.500 10.700 8.9009.600 9.00010.200 55.900
7 2T 3T 5 2 2T 5 

5 

Nicholas Ramirez180
Texas East

8.400 10.600 8.6008.800 7.9008.400 52.700
5 4 6 6T 7 6 6T

6T

Aidan Finn121
HOT

7.600 10.400 9.6008.400 7.7009.000 52.700
6 5 7 1T 6 7 6T

6T
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Men / 52 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mason Maxwell175
Texas East

8.000 9.300 9.3008.700 8.3008.700 52.300
1T 2 2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Hayden Bevill204
TEGA

7.200 9.200 8.8008.600 8.0008.100 49.900
4 3 3 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Hickson Howard210
TEGA

8.000 8.200 8.7008.400 7.6008.700 49.600
1T 5 4 3T 3T 5T 3 

3 

Andrew Ferris205
TEGA

7.800 6.700 7.9008.900 8.7009.100 49.100
3 8 1 8 1 1 4 

4 

Micheal West197
TEGA

5.500 9.400 8.7008.300 7.9009.000 48.800
8 1 5 3T 2 4 5 

5 

Zander Sedlak138
Lone Star

5.800 9.100 8.7007.500 7.6007.800 46.500
7 4 8 3T 7 5T 6 

6 

Brenden Kelly113
EWA

6.200 7.700 8.6008.000 7.2008.100 45.800
6 6 6 6 5T 7 7 

7 

Hudson Wood116
EWA

6.700 6.800 8.4007.600 7.0007.400 43.900
5 7 7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 52 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Parker Ebarb199
TEGA

8.100 9.400 8.4009.100 8.5008.000 51.500
1 4 1 8 6 1T 1 

1 

John Lewis181
Texas East

7.900 9.500 9.6008.700 8.0007.700 51.400
2 3 5 1 7 4T 2 

2 

Jaron Cook176
Texas East

7.200 9.600 9.3008.200 8.0008.100 50.400
5 2 9 2 5 4T 3 

3 

Riley Calcote206
TEGA

6.500 9.300 9.2008.800 7.4009.100 50.300
7 5 3T 3 1 7T 4 

4 

Hayden Hosey142
Lone Star

7.800 8.700 9.0008.400 8.5007.500 49.900
3 8 7 4 8 1T 5 

5 

Aiden Dancy178
Texas East

7.000 9.800 8.7008.500 7.4007.300 48.700
6 1 6 6 9 7T 6T

6T

Grant Renfro145
Lone Star

7.300 8.800 7.8008.800 7.3008.700 48.700
4 7 3T 10 2 9 6T

6T

Maddox Carter144
Lone Star

6.000 8.900 7.9008.900 8.4008.400 48.500
9T 6 2 9 4 3 8 

8 

Jonathan McClellan115
EWA

6.400 8.200 8.8007.200 6.7008.600 45.900
8 9 10 5 3 10 9 

9 

Asher Givens213
Lone Star

6.000 6.400 8.5008.300 7.5006.400 43.100
9T 10 8 7 10 6 10 

10 
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Men / 8 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isaac Koo125
Lone Star

11.500 12.000 10.60011.800 12.00012.500 70.400
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nathan Lambert118
HOT

10.600 10.900 9.90011.100 11.1009.500 63.100
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 9 / 13-14 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mario Martinez124
Lone Star

11.800 8.000 13.50010.700 11.10012.200 67.300
2 3 3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Elias Brown126
Lone Star

12.100 9.000 9.60011.600 9.90012.300 64.500
1 2 1 3 1 2 2 

2 

Keaton Shaffer155
Southlake

9.400 10.300 11.20011.100 8.70010.600 61.300
3 1 2 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jared Fry188
TEGA

11.400 12.300 13.10012.400 12.40011.800 73.400
3 2 1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Samuel Brown151
Southlake

10.200 12.000 12.50012.000 11.30012.400 70.400
4 3 2 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Ahren Peters123
Lone Star

12.000 9.800 12.00011.200 10.70012.400 68.100
1 5 4 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Jonathan Fry187
TEGA

11.800 10.100 10.00010.800 __.___11.900 54.600
2 4 5 5 3 4T 4 

4 

Mclain Seyler148
Southlake

__.___ 13.700 13.60011.400 __._____.___ 38.700
5 1 3 1 5 4T 5 

5 
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Men / 61 / 9-10 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zane Jendrey134
Lone Star

9.500 10.700 8.90010.300 9.30010.100 58.800
2 1 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

London Guzman136
Lone Star

9.800 10.300 9.2009.800 9.00010.500 58.600
1 2 2 1T 1 3T 2 

2 

Noah Rickert156
Southlake

8.100 10.000 9.0009.200 9.1009.900 55.300
3 3 3 3 3 2 3 

3 

David Hearst162
Southlake

7.100 9.000 8.2009.000 8.7009.100 51.100
5T 5 5 7 5 5 4 

4 

Ashton Treul218
GSC

7.400 9.600 9.2009.100 6.4009.200 50.900
4 4 4 1T 4 7 5 

5 

Colt Bailey160
Southlake

7.000 8.900 8.6007.400 9.0007.900 48.800
7 6 6 5T 6 3T 6 

6 

Bryson Nichols217
GSC

7.100 7.400 8.6006.400 6.5006.600 42.600
5T 7 7 5T 7 6 7 

7 
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Men / 61 / 11-12 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Greighson Fankhauser194
TEGA

8.500 10.700 9.2009.200 9.0009.300 55.900
1 1 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Valor Dixon166
Southlake

8.200 9.700 8.7009.300 8.40010.300 54.600
2 2 1 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Michael Ratterree157
Southlake

7.600 8.900 8.7006.500 8.7008.400 48.800
3 3 3 2T 3 2 3 

3 
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Men / 61 / 13+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wyatt Woodson192
TEGA

10.000 11.300 9.4009.900 7.5008.700 56.800
1 1 1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Preston Alexander190
TEGA

8.100 10.100 8.5008.900 8.0009.600 53.200
2 2 2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Weston Taylor158
Southlake

8.000 9.500 8.8007.900 9.2009.700 53.100
3 3 3 2 1 1 3 

3 
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Men / 62 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Goose Welch II179
Texas East

7.000 6.700 8.6006.100 7.8008.800 45.000
1 2 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Benjamin Vera120
HOT

5.700 9.700 __.___6.600 __.___8.700 30.700
2 1 1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 71 / 10-11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayden Malone130
Lone Star

9.800 9.100 9.80010.000 8.5008.500 55.700
1 2 2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Bo Benner128
Lone Star

9.400 9.400 8.7008.500 8.0009.900 53.900
2 1 3 3 1 2 2 

2 

Paxton Daniel193
TEGA

9.300 7.600 9.20010.600 7.4008.000 52.100
3 3 1 2 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 71 / 12+ yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Herman149
Southlake

9.300 9.700 9.20010.200 8.6008.300 55.300
4 2 1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Joshua Jordan191
TEGA

9.600 8.800 9.0009.400 8.4009.200 54.400
3 5 2 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Daniel Stevenson159
Southlake

10.100 9.200 8.8009.100 8.1008.900 54.200
1 4 3T 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Roman Martinez154
Southlake

9.900 9.900 8.7009.100 7.0009.100 53.700
2 1 3T 6 2 5 4 

4 

Mickale Seyler150
Southlake

9.200 8.700 9.0008.300 4.5007.800 47.500
5 6 7 3T 6 7 5 

5 

Aaron Sumangil215
GSC

7.000 7.000 9.1008.600 8.1007.300 47.100
6 7 6 2 7 3T 6 

6 

Trey Pennell133
Lone Star

__.___ 9.600 __.___8.700 6.6008.600 33.500
7 3 5 7 4 6 7 

7 
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Men / J1 / 11-14 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Hulett101
EWA

11.500 10.100 11.40011.200 8.70011.300 64.200
1 1 1T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Tarak Oak109
EWA

10.500 9.300 11.20010.700 9.30010.000 61.000
2 3 4 2 3 2 2 

2 

Keilan Montgomery131
Lone Star

10.400 8.400 10.30011.100 8.7009.500 58.400
3 4 3 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Carson Dai104
EWA

0.000 9.400 10.60011.200 10.80010.600 52.600
4 2 1T 3 2 1 4 

4 
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Men / J1 / 15-19 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

William Haugh102
EWA

11.200 9.500 10.80011.000 10.80010.800 64.100
1 3 2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Zachariah Kellogg122
Lone Star

10.400 10.100 9.60010.500 10.00010.900 61.500
3T 2 3T 5 1 3T 2 

2 

Joel Dantzler214
GSC

9.100 8.900 11.00011.200 10.4009.100 59.700
6 4 1 1 4 2 3 

3 

Austin Segler132
Lone Star

10.600 10.300 9.40010.400 9.9008.500 59.100
2 1 5 6 5 5 4 

4 

Nikita Serdyukov110
EWA

10.300 8.600 9.90010.000 9.6009.800 58.200
5 5 6 3T 3 6 5 

5 

Brandon Sauceda129
Lone Star

10.400 0.000 9.90010.500 10.000__.___ 40.800
3T 6 3T 3T 6 3T 6 

6 
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Men / J2 / 11-14
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniel Fillgrove105
EWA

9.500 9.000 10.6009.500 10.20010.100 58.900
2 2 3 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Evan Banks219
GSC

9.200 6.200 10.70011.400 9.20011.300 58.000
3T 4 1 1 1 4 2 

2 

Beck Warren106
EWA

9.200 9.200 10.6009.800 9.5008.700 57.000
3T 1 2 2T 4 2 3 

3 

John Newton103
EWA

9.600 8.600 10.5008.600 9.4008.800 55.500
1 3 4 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TEGA 4 167.200 24.100 29.800 27.900 27.500 28.700 29.200
44T 1 3 1 1

2 GSC 4 164.700 25.700 27.300 28.000 29.000 26.100 28.600
12T 2 2 4 2

3 Southlake 4 161.800 25.700 25.400 28.600 27.700 27.700 26.700
32T 3 1 2 3

4 Texas East 4 156.100 26.200 23.500 25.700 28.200 26.200 26.300
21 4 4 3 4

5 Lone Star 4 141.800 24.100 22.600 24.900 26.900 24.600 18.700
54T 5 5 5 5
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EWA 5 173.000 27.100 32.300 30.000 27.400 29.300 26.900
33 1 1 2 2

2 Southlake 5 170.000 27.500 29.200 28.600 26.800 30.100 27.800
41T 4 2 1 1

3 TEGA 5 168.100 27.500 29.900 28.000 27.900 28.200 26.600
21T 3 3 3 3

4 Lone Star 5 158.700 23.600 28.600 27.400 26.400 27.400 25.300
55 5 4 4 4

5 Texas East 5 158.200 24.300 30.000 26.200 28.200 25.200 24.300
14 2 5 5 5
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TEGA 6 165.900 26.600 32.100 28.000 27.100 27.600 24.500
11 1 1 2 2

2 Southlake 6 164.700 24.300 29.200 27.500 26.500 29.900 27.300
22 2 2 1 1
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Southlake 7 163.500 29.300 28.800 28.400 27.000 26.300 23.700
11 1 1 2 1

2 Lone Star 7 143.100 19.200 28.100 27.200 18.500 27.000 23.100
22 2 2 1 2
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EWA JD 193.500 33.200 29.000 33.400 33.400 32.700 31.800
11 1 1 1 1

2 Lone Star JD 180.900 31.400 28.800 32.100 29.800 28.900 29.900
22 2 2 2 2
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